
Stewart Fleming Primary School Parent and Carer Calendar Autumn 1 

 

Week Beginning SMSC Calendar Events 
(What we will be celebrating in 
school through assembles, 
fundraising and soft start mornings) 

 

School Trip and workshops 
(Contact your class teacher in advance if 
you would like to volunteer to attend) 

Parental Engagement 
(Workshops, forums and coffee mornings /  
evenings) 

Whole School Events 
(Term dates, performances, 
assemblies and other Whole School 
Events) 

4.9.23   Curriculum Meetings: 
Year 2:  Wednesday 6th September from 
9:00 – 9:30am 
Year 1: Thursday 7th September from 3:45 
– 4:15pm 
Year 3: Friday 8th September from 9:00 – 
9:30am 

 

11.9.23 Year 3 to 6 French Day: 
Tuesday 12th September 2023 

 Curriculum Meetings: 
Year 4:  Monday 11th September from 
9:00 – 9:30am 
Year 5: Tuesday 12th September from 
5:00 – 5:30pm Online 
Year 6: Thursday 13th September from 
5:00 – 5:30pm Online  

Celebration Assemblies start 
for KS1 and KS2 on Friday 
mornings from 9:05 – 9:30 

18.9.23  Year 4 Trip to the British 
Museum: Friday 22nd September 
2023 
 
Year 5 Trip to the Science 
Museum: Friday 22nd September 
2023 

Reading Workshop for Parent 
Volunteers: Thursday 21st September at 
4:30 pm 
 
Year 6 Secondary School Application 
Meeting led by Led by Bromley 
Admissions Officer:  Tuesday 19th 
September at 5 pm. 

Reception Children start 
School Fulltime: Monday 18th 
September 2023 

25.9.23 Jeans for Genes Week 
Children can wear Jeans to 
school on Friday 29th 
September 

2S and 2C Trip to the London 
Transport Museum: Tuesday 26th 
September 
 
Year 6 Trip to London Zoo:  
Wednesday 27th September 

  



2.10.23 Black History Month Starts 2Y Trip to the London Transport 
Museum: Tuesday 3rd October. 
 
3M and 3T Trip to the Science 
Museum: Tuesday 3rd October. 
 
3LC Trip to the Science Museum: 
Wednesday 4th October. 

Education Welfare officer Coffee 
Morning Attendance Support: 
Wednesday 4th October from 9:15 – 9:45  

 

9.10.23 Black History Month  
 
World Mental Health Day 
 
International Day of the Girl 
 

Year 1 Team Building Workshop: 
on Wednesday 12th October.  

 Individual Children’s 
Photographs take place on 
Wednesday 11th October 
 
End of the half term: Friday 
13th October  

 
Monday 16th of October to Friday 27th October Half Term 

 

 

Key Dates for Autumn 2 

 INSET Day on Monday 30th October (school is closed to children) 

 Children return to school on Tuesday 31st October 

 Parent’s Evening on Monday 6th November and Tuesday 7th November  

 


